OB SPRINT LAKE CITY 3 2026 OB Condensed
Release(C): 08:00 Birds: 134 Lofts: 6 GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB Section North
Release Wx: CLEAR, CALM, 43 (N)

2026-02-25 08:00

Printed on February 25th 2026, 11:59 am
Station: LAKE CITY, FL
Arrival Wx: CLEAR, 4 SW, 65

Pos Name Section Band Color Sex Nom Arrival Miles yd/min To Win DF Points

1 MALAY LOFT/23 N 604 AU 25 SYLV BB C 018 10:13:40.6 111.147 1463.372 00.00 101.56

2  MALAY LOFT N 2029 AU 25 GHC BB C 017 10:13:410 2 1463.299 00.00 97.63

3 MALAY LOFT N 25 AU 25 TRC BB C 023 10:13:458 3 1462.424 00.05 93.69

4  MALAY LOFT N 1446 AU 25 FSIB BB C 019 10:13:479 4 1462.042 00.07 89.75

5 MALAY LOFT N 8886 AU 25 GHC BB C 021 10:13:485 5 1461.932 00.07 85.82

6 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY/29 N 25024 AU25DUTC  BBSP C 016 10:13:56.8 111.249 1461.763 00.08 81.88

7 )& JMARLES/30 N 1134 AU 25 FSIB BCSP H 021 10:13:49.3 111.145 1461.760 00.08 77.94

8 MALAY LOFT N 1415 AU 24 GHC BB C 005 10:13:499 6 1461.677 00.09 74.01

9 J &JMARLES N 511 AU 25 SYLV BC H 026 10:13:50.5 2 1461.542 00.10 70.07

10 J & J MARLES N 533 AU 25 SYLV BBWF H 030 10:13:526 3 1461.160 00.12 66.13

11 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY N 36 AU 25 RENE BBSP H 007 10:14:03.7 2 1460.509 00.15 62.2

12 J & J MARLES N 54 AU 24 SYLV CH C 008 10:14:120 4 1457.639 00.31 58.26

13 J & J MARLES N 506 AU 25 SYLV DCPD C 010 10:14:20.7 5 1456.066 0040 54.32
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14 ) & ) MARLES N 532 AU 25 SYLV BC C 013 10:14:21.2 6 1455.976 0040 50.39

15 J & J MARLES N 603 AU 25 SYLV BC H 024 1014417 7 1452283 01.01 46.45

16 ATLANTIS LOFT/30 N 39265 AU25ARPU  SILV C 028 10:15:184 111.158 1445.887 01.37 42.51

17 ATLANTIS LOFT N 874 AU 25 FSIB BB H 007 10:15:18.8 2 1445815 01.37 38.58

18 ATLANTIS LOFT N 11682 AU 25 GHC BBWF C 029 10:15:19.3 3 1445726 01.37 34.64

19 ATLANTIS LOFT N 1612 AU 24 HRPC BBWF C 023 10:15:22.2 4 1445210 0140 30.71

20 ATLANTIS LOFT N 399 AU 24 ATLA BB C 020 10:15:226 5 1445139 0141 26.77

21 J & J MARLES N 1133 AU 25 FSIB BB H 018 10:15235 8 1444810 0143 2283

22 ) & J MARLES N 14 AU 24 SYLV BL H 025 10:15:253 9 1444490 0144 189

23 J & J MARLES N 10 AU 24 SYLV CH C 001 10:15:228.8 10 1443.868 0148 14.96

24 ) & J MARLES N 26 AU 24 SYLV BL C 007 10:1530.7 11 1443530 01.50 11.02

25 J & J MARLES N 523 AU 25 SYLV BBWF C 011 10:1531.9 12 1443317 0151 7.09

26 MALAY LOFT N 1411 AU 24 GHC BB C 010 10:15:324 7 1443255 01.51 3.15
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27 MALAY LOFT N 13906 AU 23 GHC BBWF C 013 10:15:325 8 1443237 0151 0

28 J & J MARLES N 48 AU 24 SYLV SILv C 009 10:15:324 13 1443229 0151 O

29 MALAY LOFT N 1092 AU 25 FSIB BB C 020 10:15333 9 1443.095 0152 O

30 MALAY LOFT N 13695 AU 24 GHC BBSP C 014 10:15:339 10 1442988 0153 0

31 MALAY LOFT N 1429 AU 24 GHC BC C 003 10:1535.1 11 1442775 0154 0

32 MALAY LOFT N 2003 AU 25 GHC PEN C 009 10:15355 12 1442705 0154 O

33 MALAY LOFT N 1447 AU 25 FSIB BCWF C 015 10:15:36.2 13 1442581 0155 O

34 MALAY LOFT N 2044 AU 25 GHC BB H 006 10:15:36.6 14 1442509 0156 O

35 J & J MARLES N 32 AU 24 SYLV BL H 017 10:15:36.5 14 1442501 0156 O

36 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY N 108 AU 25 WORL BCWF H 015 10:15:445 3 1442433 0156 O

37 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY N 780 AU 25 JROD BB C 010 10:15:44.7 4 1442397 0156 O

38 KOKONINA LOFT/7 N 4025 AU 25 GHC BB H 004 10:16:33.7 111.916 1442368 0157 0

39 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY N 11630 AU 25 GHC BB H 011 10:15449 5 1442362 0156 0

40 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY N 129 AU 25 WORL BB C 022 10:1546.7 6 1442.043 0158 0

41 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY N 110 AU 25 WORL BB H 004 10:15474 7 1441919 0159 O

42 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY N 785 AU 25 JROD BB C 029 10:1547.5 8 1441902 0159 O

43 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY N 5040 AU 25 CRL BCWF H 024 10:15:484 9 1441.743 02.00 O
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Pos Name
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RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
J & J MARLES

RODRIGUEZ FAMILY

VAN FORSYTH LOFT/15

J & J MARLES

J & J MARLES
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
MALAY LOFT
MALAY LOFT
MALAY LOFT

J & J MARLES

J & J MARLES

J & J MARLES

J & J MARLES
KOKONINA LOFT
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
J & J MARLES

J & J MARLES

J & J MARLES

J & J MARLES

J & J MARLES

J & J MARLES
KOKONINA LOFT
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
J & J MARLES
MALAY LOFT
MALAY LOFT
KOKONINA LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
ATLANTIS LOFT

Section Band

2 222222222222 22222222222222222222222222222222222222

768 AU 25 JROD
777 AU 25 JROD
5036 AU 25 CRL
46 AU 24 SYLV
11620 AU 25 GHC
217 AU 25 ZOOM
551 AU 25 SYLV
519 AU 25 SYLV
2511 AU 25 CORT
68008 AU 24 ARPU
25542 AU 25 LYNC
127 IF 25 NHCF
538 AU 25 SYLV
513 AU 25 SYLV
601 AU 25 SYLV
602 AU 25 SYLV
4117 AU 25 GHC
102 AU 25 WORL
70 AU 24 SYLV
553 AU 25 SYLV
96 AU 24 SYLV
554 AU 25 SYLV
570 AU 25 SYLV
83 AU 24 SYLV
4057 AU 25 GHC
137 AU 25 WORL
432 AU 25 ATLA
353 AU 24 ATLA
3454 AU 24 GHC
706 AU 25 JROD
77 AU 25 FSIA
436 AU 25 ATLA
86 AU 24 BIGF
27457 AU 23 JEDD
480 AU 25 ATLA
106 AU 24 GALL
130 AU 25 WORL
600 AU 25 SYLV
2027 AU 25 GHC
647 AU 25 FSIA
4043 AU 25 GHC
871 AU 24 FSIB
358 AU 24 ATLA
6592 AU 24 ARPU
430 AU 25 ATLA
417 AU 25 ATLA
487 AU 25 ATLA
1110 AU 25 LEES
1619 AU 24 HRPC
10618 AU 25 GHC
8664 AU 23 AA

Color
DCPD
BB
BBWF
CH

BB
BWF
BB

BB

BB
BCWF
BB

BB

BB
SIL
BC
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BB
BBSP
BL

BC

BL

BC

BB
BLWF
BB

BC

BB

BC

BB

BB
BCWF
BBWF
BC

BB

BB

BB

BC
GRZ
BCWF
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BC

BB

BB

BB

BB
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BC

BB

BC

BB

Sex Nom Arrival

018
013
009
029
026
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014
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014
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012
002
023
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003
003
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005
020
019
015
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030
011
019
017
013
021
008
027
008
017
016
016
004
002
001
010
009
016
015
014
024
002
021
012
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10:15:49.4
10:15:51.0
10:15:52.6
10:15:45.7
10:16:00.3
10:14:48.8
10:16:38.9
10:16:39.5
10:16:54.7
10:16:51.5
10:16:59.8
10:17:03.6
10:17:05.3
10:17:05.9
10:17:06.0
10:17:07.5
10:18:06.3
10:17:17.9
10:17:13.0
10:17:13.5
10:17:14.0
10:17:21.6
10:17:22.1
10:17:25.5
10:18:27.0
10:17:48.5
10:17:46.6
10:17:46.9
10:17:47.0
10:17:53.9
10:17:49.3
10:17:49.7
10:17:50.6
10:17:50.8
10:17:51.7
10:18:21.6
10:18:22.4
10:18:30.3
10:18:36.3
10:18:37.4
10:19:48.6
10:19:05.3
10:19:06.5
10:19:06.5
10:19:06.7
10:19:07.2
10:19:07.2
10:19:07.9
10:19:08.6
10:19:15.9
10:19:12.0
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Miles
10
11
12
15
13
109.863
16
17
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
15
22
23
24
25
26
27
3
16
6
7
8
17
9
10
11
12
13
18
19
28
18
19
4
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
20
22

yd/min

1441.566
1441.283
1441.000
1440.872
1439.640
1434.271
1431.523
1431.418
1430.106
1429.352
1427.909
1427.249
1426.928
1426.824
1426.807
1426.547
1426.249
1426.079
1425.594
1425.507
1425.420
1424.106
1424.020
1423.432
1422.695
1420.801
1419.965
1419.914
1419.897
1419.874
1419.502
1419.433
1419.278
1419.244
1419.090
1415.136
1415.000
1412.333
1411.340
1411.153
1408.856
1406.574
1406.372
1406.372
1406.338
1406.254
1406.254
1406.136
1406.018
1405.940
1405.446

To Win DF Points
02.01
02.03
02.04
02.05
02.12
02.40
02.58
02.59
03.06
03.10
03.19
03.22
03.24
03.25
03.25
03.27
03.30
03.29
03.32
03.33
03.33
03.41
03.41
03.45
03.50
04.00
04.05
04.05
04.05
04.05
04.07
04.08
04.09
04.09
04.10
04.33
04.34
04.49
04.55
04.56
05.12
05.23
05.25
05.25
05.25
05.25
05.25
05.26
05.27
05.27
05.30

o

O O O O O O O O O OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO OO OO OoOOLO OO OoOOoO oOOo oo o

2/3



Pos Name

95 ATLANTIS LOFT

96 VAN FORSYTH LOFT
97 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
98 MALAY LOFT

99 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
100 KOKONINA LOFT
101 J & J MARLES

102 MALAY LOFT

103 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
104 KOKONINA LOFT
105 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
106 MALAY LOFT

107 J & J MARLES

108 ATLANTIS LOFT

109 ATLANTIS LOFT

110 ATLANTIS LOFT

111 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
112 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
113 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
114 VAN FORSYTH LOFT
115 VAN FORSYTH LOFT
116 VAN FORSYTH LOFT
117 VAN FORSYTH LOFT
118 VAN FORSYTH LOFT
119 ATLANTIS LOFT

120 ATLANTIS LOFT

121 ATLANTIS LOFT

122 KOKONINA LOFT
123 VAN FORSYTH LOFT
124 VAN FORSYTH LOFT
125 VAN FORSYTH LOFT
126 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
127 VAN FORSYTH LOFT
128 VAN FORSYTH LOFT
129 ATLANTIS LOFT

130 VAN FORSYTH LOFT
131 VAN FORSYTH LOFT
132 VAN FORSYTH LOFT
133 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY

Section Band

2 22 222222222222 22222Z22222222222222222222

876 AU 25 FSIB

51 AU 24 ZOOM
5043 AU 25 MAGI
11292 AU 25 GHC
3703 AU 25 GHC
4061 AU 25 GHC
535 AU 25 SYLV
505 AU 25 SOF
707 AU 25 JROD
4101 AU 25 GHC
753 AU 25 JROD

7 AU 25 TRC

515 AU 25 SYLV
1636 AU 25 HRPC
476 AU 25 ATLA
3384 AU 25 JEDD
775 AU 25 JROD
125 AU 25 GALL
502 AU 25 SMCC
36362 AU 23 ARPU
36399 AU 23 ARPU
286 AU 25 ZOOM
232 AU 25 ZOOM
36311 AU 23 ARPU
290 AU 23 ATLA
13935 AU 25 ARPU
22600 AU 24 JEDD
4094 AU 25 GHC
292 AU 25 ZOOM
38301 AU 25 ARPU
36386 AU 23 ARPU
505 AU 25 SMCC
229 AU 25 ZOOM
285 AU 25 ZOOM
438 AU 24 ATLA
35614 AU 23 ARPU
240 AU 25 ZOOM
247 AU 25 ZOOM
2501 AU 25 CORT

Color
BBWF
CHOC
BB
BBWF
BB

BB

BB

BB

BC

BB

BC

BB

BB

BC

BB
BCWF
BC

BB

BB
GRZ
BB

RC
SIL

BB

BB

BC

BB

BB

BB
GRZ
BC

BB

BB
GRZ
BB
BPD
GRZ
DBZ
BB

Sex Nom Arrival

005
012
023
001
028
001
027
022
027
006
012
008
022
026
006
025
002
020
005
015
002
008
010
001
004
003
019
007
011
013
003
025
005
009
018
006
007
004
001
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10:19:14.8
10:17:41.0
10:19:47.7
10:19:41.2
10:19:54.3
10:21:10.0
10:20:28.3
10:20:28.9
10:20:38.6
10:21:34.0
10:21:04.0
10:21:19.6
10:22:08.7
10:22:13.1
10:22:16.9
10:22:20.7
10:22:50.9
10:22:53.2
10:22:54.5
10:21:36.7
10:21:43.0
10:21:49.7
10:21:50.5
10:21:54.7
10:23:47.9
10:23:51.7
10:24:01.2
10:27:11.1
10:25:11.2
10:25:13.1
10:25:16.6
10:27:17.1
10:27:57.8
10:27:58.6
10:30:31.5
10:31:28.4
10:32:00.8
10:32:344
10:36:26.1
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Miles
23
2
21
20
22
5
29
21
23
6
24
22
30
24
25

yd/min

1404.975
1404.374
1400.610
1400.411
1399.508
1395.316
1392.560
1392.486
1392.161
1391.374
1387.984
1384.160
1376.167
1375.618
1375.005
1374.394
1370.672
1370.304
1370.097
1365.416
1364.405
1363.330
1363.202
1362.530
1360.503
1359.904
1358.409
1338.263
1331.795
1331.505
1330.970
1329.383
1306.803
1306.685
1299.705
1276.521
1271.986
1267.318
1251.627

To Win DF Points
05.33
05.33
05.59
06.00
06.06
06.33
06.47
06.48
06.50
06.57
07.16
07.38
08.28
08.31
08.35
08.39
09.02
09.05
09.06
09.28
09.35
09.41
09.42
09.46
10.06
10.10
10.19
12.35
13.03
13.05
13.08
13.29
15.49
15.50
16.50
19.20
19.52
20.26
22.38
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