

2026-02-25 08:00

Pos	Name	Section	Band	Color	Sex	Nom	Arrival	Miles	yd/min	To Win	DF Points
1	MALAY LOFT/23	N	604 AU 25 SYLV	BB	C	018	10:13:40.6	111.147	1463.372	00.00	101.56
2	MALAY LOFT	N	2029 AU 25 GHC	BB	C	017	10:13:41.0	2	1463.299	00.00	97.63
3	MALAY LOFT	N	25 AU 25 TRC	BB	C	023	10:13:45.8	3	1462.424	00.05	93.69
4	MALAY LOFT	N	1446 AU 25 FSIB	BB	C	019	10:13:47.9	4	1462.042	00.07	89.75
5	MALAY LOFT	N	8886 AU 25 GHC	BB	C	021	10:13:48.5	5	1461.932	00.07	85.82
6	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY/29	N	25024 AU 25 DUTC	BBSP	C	016	10:13:56.8	111.249	1461.763	00.08	81.88
7	J & J MARLES/30	N	1134 AU 25 FSIB	BCSP	H	021	10:13:49.3	111.145	1461.760	00.08	77.94
8	MALAY LOFT	N	1415 AU 24 GHC	BB	C	005	10:13:49.9	6	1461.677	00.09	74.01
9	J & J MARLES	N	511 AU 25 SYLV	BC	H	026	10:13:50.5	2	1461.542	00.10	70.07
10	J & J MARLES	N	533 AU 25 SYLV	BBWF	H	030	10:13:52.6	3	1461.160	00.12	66.13
11	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	36 AU 25 RENE	BBSP	H	007	10:14:03.7	2	1460.509	00.15	62.2
12	J & J MARLES	N	54 AU 24 SYLV	CH	C	008	10:14:12.0	4	1457.639	00.31	58.26
13	J & J MARLES	N	506 AU 25 SYLV	DCPD	C	010	10:14:20.7	5	1456.066	00.40	54.32
-----10%-----											
14	J & J MARLES	N	532 AU 25 SYLV	BC	C	013	10:14:21.2	6	1455.976	00.40	50.39
15	J & J MARLES	N	603 AU 25 SYLV	BC	H	024	10:14:41.7	7	1452.283	01.01	46.45
16	ATLANTIS LOFT/30	N	39265 AU 25 ARPU	SILV	C	028	10:15:18.4	111.158	1445.887	01.37	42.51
17	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	874 AU 25 FSIB	BB	H	007	10:15:18.8	2	1445.815	01.37	38.58
18	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	11682 AU 25 GHC	BBWF	C	029	10:15:19.3	3	1445.726	01.37	34.64
19	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	1612 AU 24 HRPC	BBWF	C	023	10:15:22.2	4	1445.210	01.40	30.71
20	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	399 AU 24 ATLA	BB	C	020	10:15:22.6	5	1445.139	01.41	26.77
21	J & J MARLES	N	1133 AU 25 FSIB	BB	H	018	10:15:23.5	8	1444.810	01.43	22.83
22	J & J MARLES	N	14 AU 24 SYLV	BL	H	025	10:15:25.3	9	1444.490	01.44	18.9
23	J & J MARLES	N	10 AU 24 SYLV	CH	C	001	10:15:28.8	10	1443.868	01.48	14.96
24	J & J MARLES	N	26 AU 24 SYLV	BL	C	007	10:15:30.7	11	1443.530	01.50	11.02
25	J & J MARLES	N	523 AU 25 SYLV	BBWF	C	011	10:15:31.9	12	1443.317	01.51	7.09
26	MALAY LOFT	N	1411 AU 24 GHC	BB	C	010	10:15:32.4	7	1443.255	01.51	3.15
-----20%-----											
27	MALAY LOFT	N	13906 AU 23 GHC	BBWF	C	013	10:15:32.5	8	1443.237	01.51	0
28	J & J MARLES	N	48 AU 24 SYLV	SILV	C	009	10:15:32.4	13	1443.229	01.51	0
29	MALAY LOFT	N	1092 AU 25 FSIB	BB	C	020	10:15:33.3	9	1443.095	01.52	0
30	MALAY LOFT	N	13695 AU 24 GHC	BBSP	C	014	10:15:33.9	10	1442.988	01.53	0
31	MALAY LOFT	N	1429 AU 24 GHC	BC	C	003	10:15:35.1	11	1442.775	01.54	0
32	MALAY LOFT	N	2003 AU 25 GHC	PEN	C	009	10:15:35.5	12	1442.705	01.54	0
33	MALAY LOFT	N	1447 AU 25 FSIB	BCWF	C	015	10:15:36.2	13	1442.581	01.55	0
34	MALAY LOFT	N	2044 AU 25 GHC	BB	H	006	10:15:36.6	14	1442.509	01.56	0
35	J & J MARLES	N	32 AU 24 SYLV	BL	H	017	10:15:36.5	14	1442.501	01.56	0
36	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	108 AU 25 WORL	BCWF	H	015	10:15:44.5	3	1442.433	01.56	0
37	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	780 AU 25 JROD	BB	C	010	10:15:44.7	4	1442.397	01.56	0
38	KOKONINA LOFT/7	N	4025 AU 25 GHC	BB	H	004	10:16:33.7	111.916	1442.368	01.57	0
39	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	11630 AU 25 GHC	BB	H	011	10:15:44.9	5	1442.362	01.56	0
40	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	129 AU 25 WORL	BB	C	022	10:15:46.7	6	1442.043	01.58	0
41	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	110 AU 25 WORL	BB	H	004	10:15:47.4	7	1441.919	01.59	0
42	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	785 AU 25 JROD	BB	C	029	10:15:47.5	8	1441.902	01.59	0
43	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	5040 AU 25 CRL	BCWF	H	024	10:15:48.4	9	1441.743	02.00	0

Pos	Name	Section	Band	Color	Sex	Nom	Arrival	Miles	yd/min	To Win	DF Points
44	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	768 AU 25 JROD	DCPD	C	018	10:15:49.4	10	1441.566	02.01	0
45	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	777 AU 25 JROD	BB	H	013	10:15:51.0	11	1441.283	02.03	0
46	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	5036 AU 25 CRL	BBWF	H	009	10:15:52.6	12	1441.000	02.04	0
47	J & J MARLES	N	46 AU 24 SYLV	CH	H	029	10:15:45.7	15	1440.872	02.05	0
48	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	11620 AU 25 GHC	BB	C	026	10:16:00.3	13	1439.640	02.12	0
49	VAN FORSYTH LOFT/15	N	217 AU 25 ZOOM	BWF	C	014	10:14:48.8	109.863	1434.271	02.40	0
50	J & J MARLES	N	551 AU 25 SYLV	BB	C	014	10:16:38.9	16	1431.523	02.58	0
51	J & J MARLES	N	519 AU 25 SYLV	BB	C	006	10:16:39.5	17	1431.418	02.59	0
52	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	2511 AU 25 CORT	BB	C	014	10:16:54.7	14	1430.106	03.06	0
53	MALAY LOFT	N	68008 AU 24 ARPU	BCWF	H	002	10:16:51.5	15	1429.352	03.10	0
54	MALAY LOFT	N	25542 AU 25 LYNC	BB	C	012	10:16:59.8	16	1427.909	03.19	0
55	MALAY LOFT	N	127 IF 25 NHCF	BB	C	007	10:17:03.6	17	1427.249	03.22	0
56	J & J MARLES	N	538 AU 25 SYLV	BB	C	004	10:17:05.3	18	1426.928	03.24	0
57	J & J MARLES	N	513 AU 25 SYLV	SIL	C	012	10:17:05.9	19	1426.824	03.25	0
58	J & J MARLES	N	601 AU 25 SYLV	BC	C	002	10:17:06.0	20	1426.807	03.25	0
59	J & J MARLES	N	602 AU 25 SYLV	BB	H	023	10:17:07.5	21	1426.547	03.27	0
60	KOKONINA LOFT	N	4117 AU 25 GHC	BB	C	005	10:18:06.3	2	1426.249	03.30	0
61	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	102 AU 25 WORL	BBSP	H	003	10:17:17.9	15	1426.079	03.29	0
62	J & J MARLES	N	70 AU 24 SYLV	BL	C	003	10:17:13.0	22	1425.594	03.32	0
63	J & J MARLES	N	553 AU 25 SYLV	BC	H	028	10:17:13.5	23	1425.507	03.33	0
64	J & J MARLES	N	96 AU 24 SYLV	BL	C	005	10:17:14.0	24	1425.420	03.33	0
65	J & J MARLES	N	554 AU 25 SYLV	BC	H	020	10:17:21.6	25	1424.106	03.41	0
66	J & J MARLES	N	570 AU 25 SYLV	BB	H	019	10:17:22.1	26	1424.020	03.41	0
67	J & J MARLES	N	83 AU 24 SYLV	BLWF	C	015	10:17:25.5	27	1423.432	03.45	0
68	KOKONINA LOFT	N	4057 AU 25 GHC	BB	H	003	10:18:27.0	3	1422.695	03.50	0
69	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	137 AU 25 WORL	BC	C	006	10:17:48.5	16	1420.801	04.00	0
70	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	432 AU 25 ATLA	BB	C	022	10:17:46.6	6	1419.965	04.05	0
71	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	353 AU 24 ATLA	BC	C	030	10:17:46.9	7	1419.914	04.05	0
72	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	3454 AU 24 GHC		H	011	10:17:47.0	8	1419.897	04.05	0
73	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	706 AU 25 JROD	BB	H	019	10:17:53.9	17	1419.874	04.05	0
74	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	77 AU 25 FSIA	BB	C	017	10:17:49.3	9	1419.502	04.07	0
75	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	436 AU 25 ATLA	BCWF	H	013	10:17:49.7	10	1419.433	04.08	0
76	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	86 AU 24 BIGF	BBWF	C	021	10:17:50.6	11	1419.278	04.09	0
77	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	27457 AU 23 JEDD	BC	H	008	10:17:50.8	12	1419.244	04.09	0
78	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	480 AU 25 ATLA	BB	C	027	10:17:51.7	13	1419.090	04.10	0
79	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	106 AU 24 GALL	BB	H	008	10:18:21.6	18	1415.136	04.33	0
80	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	130 AU 25 WORL	BB	H	017	10:18:22.4	19	1415.000	04.34	0
81	J & J MARLES	N	600 AU 25 SYLV	BC	H	016	10:18:30.3	28	1412.333	04.49	0
82	MALAY LOFT	N	2027 AU 25 GHC	GRZ	C	016	10:18:36.3	18	1411.340	04.55	0
83	MALAY LOFT	N	647 AU 25 FSIA	BCWF	C	004	10:18:37.4	19	1411.153	04.56	0
84	KOKONINA LOFT	N	4043 AU 25 GHC	BB	H	002	10:19:48.6	4	1408.856	05.12	0
85	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	871 AU 24 FSIB	BC	H	001	10:19:05.3	14	1406.574	05.23	0
86	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	358 AU 24 ATLA	BB	H	010	10:19:06.5	15	1406.372	05.25	0
87	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	6592 AU 24 ARPU	BB	H	009	10:19:06.5	16	1406.372	05.25	0
88	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	430 AU 25 ATLA	BB	H	016	10:19:06.7	17	1406.338	05.25	0
89	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	417 AU 25 ATLA	BB	H	015	10:19:07.2	18	1406.254	05.25	0
90	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	487 AU 25 ATLA	BC	H	014	10:19:07.2	19	1406.254	05.25	0
91	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	1110 AU 25 LEES	BC	C	024	10:19:07.9	20	1406.136	05.26	0
92	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	1619 AU 24 HRPC	BB	H	002	10:19:08.6	21	1406.018	05.27	0
93	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	10618 AU 25 GHC	BC	C	021	10:19:15.9	20	1405.940	05.27	0
94	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	8664 AU 23 AA	BB	H	012	10:19:12.0	22	1405.446	05.30	0

Pos	Name	Section	Band	Color	Sex	Nom	Arrival	Miles	yd/min	To Win	DF Points
95	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	876 AU 25 FSIB	BBWF	H	005	10:19:14.8	23	1404.975	05.33	0
96	VAN FORSYTH LOFT	N	51 AU 24 ZOOM	CHOC	H	012	10:17:41.0	2	1404.374	05.33	0
97	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	5043 AU 25 MAGI	BB	C	023	10:19:47.7	21	1400.610	05.59	0
98	MALAY LOFT	N	11292 AU 25 GHC	BBWF	H	001	10:19:41.2	20	1400.411	06.00	0
99	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	3703 AU 25 GHC	BB	C	028	10:19:54.3	22	1399.508	06.06	0
100	KOKONINA LOFT	N	4061 AU 25 GHC	BB	H	001	10:21:10.0	5	1395.316	06.33	0
101	J & J MARLES	N	535 AU 25 SYLV	BB	H	027	10:20:28.3	29	1392.560	06.47	0
102	MALAY LOFT	N	505 AU 25 SOF	BB	H	022	10:20:28.9	21	1392.486	06.48	0
103	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	707 AU 25 JROD	BC	H	027	10:20:38.6	23	1392.161	06.50	0
104	KOKONINA LOFT	N	4101 AU 25 GHC	BB	C	006	10:21:34.0	6	1391.374	06.57	0
105	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	753 AU 25 JROD	BC	H	012	10:21:04.0	24	1387.984	07.16	0
106	MALAY LOFT	N	7 AU 25 TRC	BB	C	008	10:21:19.6	22	1384.160	07.38	0
107	J & J MARLES	N	515 AU 25 SYLV	BB	H	022	10:22:08.7	30	1376.167	08.28	0
108	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	1636 AU 25 HRPC	BC	C	026	10:22:13.1	24	1375.618	08.31	0
109	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	476 AU 25 ATLA	BB	H	006	10:22:16.9	25	1375.005	08.35	0
110	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	3384 AU 25 JEDD	BCWF	C	025	10:22:20.7	26	1374.394	08.39	0
111	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	775 AU 25 JROD	BC	H	002	10:22:50.9	25	1370.672	09.02	0
112	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	125 AU 25 GALL	BB	C	020	10:22:53.2	26	1370.304	09.05	0
113	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	502 AU 25 SMCC	BB	H	005	10:22:54.5	27	1370.097	09.06	0
114	VAN FORSYTH LOFT	N	36362 AU 23 ARPU	GRZ	C	015	10:21:36.7	3	1365.416	09.28	0
115	VAN FORSYTH LOFT	N	36399 AU 23 ARPU	BB	C	002	10:21:43.0	4	1364.405	09.35	0
116	VAN FORSYTH LOFT	N	286 AU 25 ZOOM	RC	C	008	10:21:49.7	5	1363.330	09.41	0
117	VAN FORSYTH LOFT	N	232 AU 25 ZOOM	SIL	C	010	10:21:50.5	6	1363.202	09.42	0
118	VAN FORSYTH LOFT	N	36311 AU 23 ARPU	BB	C	001	10:21:54.7	7	1362.530	09.46	0
119	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	290 AU 23 ATLA	BB	H	004	10:23:47.9	27	1360.503	10.06	0
120	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	13935 AU 25 ARPU	BC	H	003	10:23:51.7	28	1359.904	10.10	0
121	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	22600 AU 24 JEDD	BB	C	019	10:24:01.2	29	1358.409	10.19	0
122	KOKONINA LOFT	N	4094 AU 25 GHC	BB	C	007	10:27:11.1	7	1338.263	12.35	0
123	VAN FORSYTH LOFT	N	292 AU 25 ZOOM	BB	H	011	10:25:11.2	8	1331.795	13.03	0
124	VAN FORSYTH LOFT	N	38301 AU 25 ARPU	GRZ	C	013	10:25:13.1	9	1331.505	13.05	0
125	VAN FORSYTH LOFT	N	36386 AU 23 ARPU	BC	C	003	10:25:16.6	10	1330.970	13.08	0
126	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	505 AU 25 SMCC	BB	C	025	10:27:17.1	28	1329.383	13.29	0
127	VAN FORSYTH LOFT	N	229 AU 25 ZOOM	BB	C	005	10:27:57.8	11	1306.803	15.49	0
128	VAN FORSYTH LOFT	N	285 AU 25 ZOOM	GRZ	H	009	10:27:58.6	12	1306.685	15.50	0
129	ATLANTIS LOFT	N	438 AU 24 ATLA	BB	C	018	10:30:31.5	30	1299.705	16.50	0
130	VAN FORSYTH LOFT	N	35614 AU 23 ARPU	BPD	C	006	10:31:28.4	13	1276.521	19.20	0
131	VAN FORSYTH LOFT	N	240 AU 25 ZOOM	GRZ	H	007	10:32:00.8	14	1271.986	19.52	0
132	VAN FORSYTH LOFT	N	247 AU 25 ZOOM	DBZ	C	004	10:32:34.4	15	1267.318	20.26	0
133	RODRIGUEZ FAMILY	N	2501 AU 25 CORT	BB	H	001	10:36:26.1	29	1251.627	22.38	0